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CLA S SIF ICA  INDIVIDUA LE  TURNO 1

C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S O C I E T A ' T O T A L E D I S T A C C O P T

1 511 S AS S O LI  Al be r to A M A 7 3 G E N O V A 3.02'82
2 801 RO BE RTO  Ti by A M A 6 9 G E N O V A 3.12'82 0.1
3 101 CO S TA E m a n u el e T E S 6 8 R A P A L L O  N U O T O 1.52'82 8.4
4 201 P I ANTANI DA L u c r ez i a T E S 0 3 L I B E R T A S  N O V A R A 8.52'82 5.5
5 701 M AM M I  E l i s a T E S 8 2 G E N O V A 7.14'82 4.12
6 581 BRO G I  L u c r ez i a T E S 0 2 N U OT A T O R I  G E N O V E S I 2.90'92 9.84
7 401 RO CCHIO  L o re n z o E A 0 9 L A V A G N A 7.71'92 4.75
8 121 CAS CI ARO  P ie r o T E S 7 1 S A N T O  S T E F A N O  M A GR A 0.63'03 7.51'2
9 2 S CHI ASS E L L O NI  L u ca T E S R A P A L L O 2.24'03 9.12'2
01 301 D'URS O An d re a A M A 8 0 T R E N T O 2.85'03 9.73'2
11 501 KRAS S IO UK Nik i ta A M A 8 6 M O N T E C A T I N I 4.60'13 1.64'2
21 091 BARBI NI  L u ca  An to n i o T E S 6 3 G R OS S E T O 1.90'13 8.84'2
31 151 M ARTI NI  F il i p p o A M A 0 7 3.51'13 0.55'2
41 611 BAL BI  S te fa n o A M A 7 0 G E N O V A 1.92'13 8.80'3
51 241 BE RTO LI NO  Ste fa no A M A 9 7 A Q U A T I C A  T O R I N O 5.24'13 2.22'3
61 041 CO L I  S e r g io A M A 6 7 A Q U A T I C A  T O R I N O 3.34'13 0.32'3
71 261 O M O DE O  M a r c o A M A 6 4 C A V A 9.34'13 6.32'3
81 521 BI AG INI  I go r A M A 6 3 7.84'13 4.82'3
91 111 RE G E S TRO  V it to r io A M A 6 2 R A P A L L O 2.55'13 9.43'3
02 1 RUBI NI Ri cc a r d o T E S R A P A L L O 4.02'23 1.00'4
12 941 G AL L I A An n a A M A 9 1 9.24'23 6.22'4
22 721 ANDRE OL I  And r e a T E S 6 5 8.11'33 5.15'4
32 731 M ARCHES I  F ed e r i co A M A 7 2 3.73'33 0.71'5
42 181 RE P E TTO  S tel l a E A 0 9 R A P A L L O  N U O T O 1.30'43 8.24'5
52 271 AS TE  Vi o l a E A 0 9 R A P A L L O  N U O T O 9.30'43 6.34'5
62 221 V AL E NTE  S a m ue l e E A R A P A L L O  N U O T O 4.40'43 1.44'5
72 191 BO S CO  G i u s ep p e T E S 6 3 G R OS S E T O 6.32'43 3.30'6
82 681 P O Z Z O  E d i l io A M A 6 6 N U OT A T O R I  G E N O V E S I 6.42'43 3.40'6
92 071 NATAL I Da n il o T E S 6 2 A S S O C I A Z I O N E  N U O T O  C L U B  F I R E N Z E 4.72'43 1.70'6
03 471 CAP O NI F l a mi n i o T E S 5 6 A S S O C I A Z I O N E  N U O T O  C L U B  F I R E N Z E 1.92'43 8.80'6
13 171 G ABRI EL E  M a rt i n i E A R A P A L L O  N U O T O 4.03'43 1.01'6
23 831 TUCCI  V i o le t ta A M A 9 2 6.33'43 3.31'6
33 541 CARNI GL I A Da n i e le A M A 7 2 S A N T A  MA R G H E R I T A  L I G U R E 4.43'43 1.41'6
43 871 NAS E L LI  L u ca E A R A P A L L O  N U O T O 9.44'43 6.42'6
53 811 M AL ANDRI NO  Do m e n ic o  G ia n l u ca T E S 7 3 B A L D I C H I E R I 9.05'43 6.03'6
63 901 BO TTE RO  Al es s a n d ra T E S 6 3 S E S T R I  L E V A N T E 0.65'43 7.53'6
73 011 CO NTARDI  E fr e m A M A 6 4 7.20'53 4.24'6
83 421 CARL E VARO  M ar c e l lo A M A 7 0 S A N T A  MA R G H E R I T A  L I G U R E 5.13'53 2.11'7
93 921 CRI S AFUL L I  P a o l a Be a tr i c e T E S 6 3 F R E E S W I MM E R  A . S . D ? 6.94'53 3.92'7
04 981 G RO TTI Ad a lg i s a T E S 6 3 G R OS S E T O 7.25'53 4.23'7
14 481 M O NACHES I  S te l l a E A R A P A L L O  N U O T O 2.35'53 9.23'7
24 131 P AG ANO L o r en z o A M A 7 3 6.10'63 3.14'7
34 431 F O RO NI J e s si c a T E S 7 2 C A MP O G A L L I A N I 5.60'63 2.64'7
44 971 TRO V Ò  L u c i a E A R A P A L L O  N U O T O 4.12'63 1.10'8
54 861 BO RDO NI  M a s si m o A M A 8 5 R I OM A G GI O R E 9.73'63 6.71'8
64 881 CHE N Ba n g h ui T E S 7 1 G R OS S E T O 4.24'63 1.22'8
74 621 CAS AP IE TRA An d r e a A M A 6 8 G E N O V A 3.84'63 0.82'8
84 671 V I G NO LO  Tyra E A R A P A L L O  N U O T O 8.94'63 5.92'8
94 051 M ARTI NI  M a ss i m i li a n o A M A 7 4 6.05'63 3.03'8
05 281 P AS S E RA Al ex E A R A P A L L O  N U O T O 7.70'73 4.74'8
15 711 BARDE SS O NO  Pa o l o A M A 6 9 1.13'73 8.01'9
25 561 RI M AROL I  Cla u d i o A M A 6 2 A T T R A V E R S A T O R I  D I  P O Z Z A N G H E R E 8.04'73 5.02'9
35 851 L O M BARDO  O r ia n d o A M A 7 8 R A P A L L O 6.14'73 3.12'9
45 371 G I ACHI G a b ri e l e T E S 7 4 P I S T O I A 8.94'73 5.92'9
55 741 DE L L A CAS A M a r t in a A M A 8 8 G E N O V A 6.35'73 3.33'9
65 251 CURL E TTO  Bru n o A M A 7 0 B O GL I A S C O 1.61'83 8.55'9
75 631 F RANZ E'  I ol a n d a A M A 7 9 6.91'83 3.95'9
85 661 F AS O L I Am b ro g i o A M A 6 4 L O S A N N A 5.74'93 2.72'11
95 141 BI ANCHI  Ale s s i a A M A 9 3 A Q U A T I C A  T O R I N O 8.05'93 5.03'11
06 781 I S M AI L An n a M u e se r T E S 6 2 A . S . D .  S E A  S U B  MO D E N A 1.60'04 8.54'11
16 381 BE S TI ACCI A Bi a n ca E A R A P A L L O  N U O T O 7.81'04 4.85'11
26 331 CUS ARO Ri ta A M A 5 8 5.02'04 2.00'21
36 771 BUTTIG NO N Ma i a E A R A P A L L O  N U O T O 5.12'04 2.10'21
46 081 BARG E TTO  F ed e r i ca A M A 7 1 8.23'04 5.21'21
56 601 P UTZ O LU M o n ic a T E S 7 5 R O MA 7.24'14 4.22'31
66 841 DE  F RAI A E li s a b et ta A M A 7 5 6.51'24 3.55'31
76 341 M ARCHIS E L L A Cr i s ti a n o A M A 7 2 3.61'24 0.65'31
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86 461 P ARO DI L u c a A M A 7 9 G E N O V A 5.55'24 2.53'41
96 751 G RANDI An d re a A M A 7 0 R A P A L L O 1.02'34 8.95'41
07 361 BO CCI A G i a nf r a n co A M A 6 0 P A V I A 2.42'34 9.30'51
17 531 G AI BAZZ I  Dam i a n o A M A 6 9 F I D E N Z A 1.72'34 8.60'51
27 161 S CHI ASS E L L O NI  Ale s s a n dr o A M A 6 2 S A N T A  MA R G H E R I T A  L I G U R E 0.63'34 7.51'51
37 311 RO S S I  S i m o na A M A 7 3 L A V A G N A 6.73'34 3.71'51
47 641 P O NTE  An d r ea A M A 6 4 G E N O V A 8.85'34 5.83'51
57 231 M URG I A Ag n es e A M A 6 8 8.25'44 5.23'61
67 441 P AP A Al e s s an d r a A M A 7 6 2.93'54 9.81'71
77 571 BI S CUOL A F ra n c o A M A 7 7 P A V I A 3.64'54 0.62'71
87 031 M E L O NI Al e ss a n d ra T E S 6 8 F R E E S W I MM E R 0.75'54 7.63'71
97 931 Z ANCHI F u l v i a A M A 6 4 A Q U A T I C A  T O R I N O 6.00'74 3.04'81
08 821 M UO L O  Ba r b a ra A M A 7 0 F R E E S W I MM E R 3.82'94 0.80'12
18 021 DE S O G US  An ton i o A M A 6 4 G E N O V A 8.31'15 5.35'22
28 551 TI RO  P a o l o A M A 3 7 5.13'25 2.11'42
38 651 P RI V ITE RA Gi a c o mo A M A 0 7 G E N O V A 1.23'25 8.11'42
48 411 TI RO  Al e s sa n d r o A M A 6 8 8.23'25 5.21'42
58 351 G I UL IANA F ra n c e sc o A M A 5 2 B A R B E R I N O 8.53'25 5.51'42
68 451 CO P P O LA G i a nl u i gi A M A 6 9 G E N O V A 2.64'65 9.52'82
78 911 CARO Z ZI NO  Sa b r i na A M A 7 1 G E N O V A 8.21'50:1 5.25'63
88 761 ANTO NIE TTI  An d r ea A M A 7 5 G E N O V A 7.04'23:1 3.02'40:1
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DONNE

1 201 P I ANTANI DA L u c r ez i a T E S 0 3 L I B E R T A S  N O V A R A 8.52'82
2 701 M AM M I  E l i s a T E S 8 2 G E N O V A 7.14'82 9.51
3 581 BRO G I  L u c r ez i a T E S 0 2 N U OT A T O R I  G E N O V E S I 2.90'92 4.34
4 941 G AL L I A An n a A M A 9 1 9.24'23 1.71'4
5 181 RE P E TTO  S tel l a E A 0 9 R A P A L L O  N U O T O 1.30'43 3.73'5
6 271 AS TE  Vi o l a E A 0 9 R A P A L L O  N U O T O 9.30'43 1.83'5
7 831 TUCCI  V i o le t ta A M A 9 2 6.33'43 8.70'6
8 901 BO TTE RO  Al es s a n d ra T E S 6 3 S E S T R I  L E V A N T E 0.65'43 2.03'6
9 921 CRI S AFUL L I  P a o l a Be a tr i c e T E S 6 3 F R E E S W I MM E R  A . S . D ? 6.94'53 8.32'7
01 981 G RO TTI Ad a lg i s a T E S 6 3 G R OS S E T O 7.25'53 9.62'7
11 481 M O NACHES I  S te l l a E A R A P A L L O  N U O T O 2.35'53 4.72'7
21 431 F O RO NI J e s si c a T E S 7 2 C A MP O G A L L I A N I 5.60'63 7.04'7
31 971 TRO V Ò  L u c i a E A R A P A L L O  N U O T O 4.12'63 6.55'7
41 671 V I G NO LO  Tyra E A R A P A L L O  N U O T O 8.94'63 0.42'8
51 741 DE L L A CAS A M a r t in a A M A 8 8 G E N O V A 6.35'73 8.72'9
61 631 F RANZ E'  I ol a n d a A M A 7 9 6.91'83 8.35'9
71 141 BI ANCHI  Ale s s i a A M A 9 3 A Q U A T I C A  T O R I N O 8.05'93 0.52'11
81 781 I S M AI L An n a M u e se r T E S 6 2 A . S . D .  S E A  S U B  MO D E N A 1.60'04 3.04'11
91 381 BE S TI ACCI A Bi a n ca E A R A P A L L O  N U O T O 7.81'04 9.25'11
02 331 CUS ARO Ri ta A M A 5 8 5.02'04 7.45'11
12 771 BUTTIG NO N Ma i a E A R A P A L L O  N U O T O 5.12'04 7.55'11
22 081 BARG E TTO  F ed e r i ca A M A 7 1 8.23'04 0.70'21
32 601 P UTZ O LU M o n ic a T E S 7 5 R O MA 7.24'14 9.61'31
42 841 DE  F RAI A E li s a b et ta A M A 7 5 6.51'24 8.94'31
52 311 RO S S I  S i m o na A M A 7 3 L A V A G N A 6.73'34 8.11'51
62 231 M URG I A Ag n es e A M A 6 8 8.25'44 0.72'61
72 441 P AP A Al e s s an d r a A M A 7 6 2.93'54 4.31'71
82 031 M E L O NI Al e ss a n d ra T E S 6 8 F R E E S W I MM E R 0.75'54 2.13'71
92 931 Z ANCHI F u l v i a A M A 6 4 A Q U A T I C A  T O R I N O 6.00'74 8.43'81
03 821 M UO L O  Ba r b a ra A M A 7 0 F R E E S W I MM E R 3.82'94 5.20'12
13 911 CARO Z ZI NO  Sa b r i na A M A 7 1 G E N O V A 8.21'50:1 0.74'63

UOM I NI

1 511 S AS S O LI  Al be r to A M A 7 3 G E N O V A 3.02'82
2 801 RO BE RTO  Ti by A M A 6 9 G E N O V A 3.12'82 0.1
3 101 CO S TA E m a n u el e T E S 6 8 R A P A L L O  N U O T O 1.52'82 8.4
4 401 RO CCHIO  L o re n z o E A 0 9 L A V A G N A 7.71'92 4.75
5 121 CAS CI ARO  P ie r o T E S 7 1 S A N T O  S T E F A N O  M A GR A 0.63'03 7.51'2
6 2 S CHI ASS E L L O NI  L u ca T E S R A P A L L O 2.24'03 9.12'2
7 301 D'URS O An d re a A M A 8 0 T R E N T O 2.85'03 9.73'2
8 501 KRAS S IO UK Nik i ta A M A 8 6 M O N T E C A T I N I 4.60'13 1.64'2
9 091 BARBI NI  L u ca  An to n i o T E S 6 3 G R OS S E T O 1.90'13 8.84'2
01 151 M ARTI NI  F il i p p o A M A 0 7 3.51'13 0.55'2
11 611 BAL BI  S te fa n o A M A 7 0 G E N O V A 1.92'13 8.80'3
21 241 BE RTO LI NO  Ste fa no A M A 9 7 A Q U A T I C A  T O R I N O 5.24'13 2.22'3
31 041 CO L I  S e r g io A M A 6 7 A Q U A T I C A  T O R I N O 3.34'13 0.32'3
41 261 O M O DE O  M a r c o A M A 6 4 C A V A 9.34'13 6.32'3
51 521 BI AG INI  I go r A M A 6 3 7.84'13 4.82'3
61 111 RE G E S TRO  V it to r io A M A 6 2 R A P A L L O 2.55'13 9.43'3
71 1 RUBI NI Ri cc a r d o T E S R A P A L L O 4.02'23 1.00'4
81 721 ANDRE OL I  And r e a T E S 6 5 8.11'33 5.15'4
91 731 M ARCHES I  F ed e r i co A M A 7 2 3.73'33 0.71'5
02 221 V AL E NTE  S a m ue l e E A R A P A L L O  N U O T O 4.40'43 1.44'5
12 191 BO S CO  G i u s ep p e T E S 6 3 G R OS S E T O 6.32'43 3.30'6
22 681 P O Z Z O  E d i l io A M A 6 6 N U OT A T O R I  G E N O V E S I 6.42'43 3.40'6
32 071 NATAL I Da n il o T E S 6 2 A S S O C I A Z I O N E  N U O T O  C L U B  F I R E N Z E 4.72'43 1.70'6
42 471 CAP O NI F l a mi n i o T E S 5 6 A S S O C I A Z I O N E  N U O T O  C L U B  F I R E N Z E 1.92'43 8.80'6
52 171 G ABRI EL E  M a rt i n i E A R A P A L L O  N U O T O 4.03'43 1.01'6
62 541 CARNI GL I A Da n i e le A M A 7 2 S A N T A  MA R G H E R I T A  L I G U R E 4.43'43 1.41'6
72 871 NAS E L LI  L u ca E A R A P A L L O  N U O T O 9.44'43 6.42'6
82 811 M AL ANDRI NO  Do m e n ic o  G ia n l u ca T E S 7 3 B A L D I C H I E R I 9.05'43 6.03'6
92 011 CO NTARDI  E fr e m A M A 6 4 7.20'53 4.24'6
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03 421 CARL E VARO  M ar c e l lo A M A 7 0 S A N T A  MA R G H E R I T A  L I G U R E 5.13'53 2.11'7
13 131 P AG ANO L o r en z o A M A 7 3 6.10'63 3.14'7
23 861 BO RDO NI  M a s si m o A M A 8 5 R I OM A G GI O R E 9.73'63 6.71'8
33 881 CHE N Ba n g h ui T E S 7 1 G R OS S E T O 4.24'63 1.22'8
43 621 CAS AP IE TRA An d r e a A M A 6 8 G E N O V A 3.84'63 0.82'8
53 051 M ARTI NI  M a ss i m i li a n o A M A 7 4 6.05'63 3.03'8
63 281 P AS S E RA Al ex E A R A P A L L O  N U O T O 7.70'73 4.74'8
73 711 BARDE SS O NO  Pa o l o A M A 6 9 1.13'73 8.01'9
83 561 RI M AROL I  Cla u d i o A M A 6 2 A T T R A V E R S A T O R I  D I  P O Z Z A N G H E R E 8.04'73 5.02'9
93 851 L O M BARDO  O r ia n d o A M A 7 8 R A P A L L O 6.14'73 3.12'9
04 371 G I ACHI G a b ri e l e T E S 7 4 P I S T O I A 8.94'73 5.92'9
14 251 CURL E TTO  Bru n o A M A 7 0 B O GL I A S C O 1.61'83 8.55'9
24 661 F AS O L I Am b ro g i o A M A 6 4 L O S A N N A 5.74'93 2.72'11
34 341 M ARCHIS E L L A Cr i s ti a n o A M A 7 2 3.61'24 0.65'31
44 461 P ARO DI L u c a A M A 7 9 G E N O V A 5.55'24 2.53'41
54 751 G RANDI An d re a A M A 7 0 R A P A L L O 1.02'34 8.95'41
64 361 BO CCI A G i a nf r a n co A M A 6 0 P A V I A 2.42'34 9.30'51
74 531 G AI BAZZ I  Dam i a n o A M A 6 9 F I D E N Z A 1.72'34 8.60'51
84 161 S CHI ASS E L L O NI  Ale s s a n dr o A M A 6 2 S A N T A  MA R G H E R I T A  L I G U R E 0.63'34 7.51'51
94 641 P O NTE  An d r ea A M A 6 4 G E N O V A 8.85'34 5.83'51
05 571 BI S CUOL A F ra n c o A M A 7 7 P A V I A 3.64'54 0.62'71
15 021 DE S O G US  An ton i o A M A 6 4 G E N O V A 8.31'15 5.35'22
25 551 TI RO  P a o l o A M A 3 7 5.13'25 2.11'42
35 651 P RI V ITE RA Gi a c o mo A M A 0 7 G E N O V A 1.23'25 8.11'42
45 411 TI RO  Al e s sa n d r o A M A 6 8 8.23'25 5.21'42
55 351 G I UL IANA F ra n c e sc o A M A 5 2 B A R B E R I N O 8.53'25 5.51'42
65 451 CO P P O LA G i a nl u i gi A M A 6 9 G E N O V A 2.64'65 9.52'82
75 761 ANTO NIE TTI  An d r ea A M A 7 5 G E N O V A 7.04'23:1 3.02'40:1
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Eso rd i e n ti  A F e m m i n e

1 181 RE P E TTO  S tel l a E A 0 9 R A P A L L O  N U O T O 1.30'43
2 271 AS TE  Vi o l a E A 0 9 R A P A L L O  N U O T O 9.30'43 8.0
3 481 M O NACHES I  S te l l a E A R A P A L L O  N U O T O 2.35'53 1.05'1
4 971 TRO V Ò  L u c i a E A R A P A L L O  N U O T O 4.12'63 3.81'2
5 671 V I G NO LO  Tyra E A R A P A L L O  N U O T O 8.94'63 7.64'2
6 381 BE S TI ACCI A Bi a n ca E A R A P A L L O  N U O T O 7.81'04 6.51'6
7 771 BUTTIG NO N Ma i a E A R A P A L L O  N U O T O 5.12'04 4.81'6

Eso rd i en t i  A M a sch i

1 401 RO CCHIO  L o re n z o E A 0 9 L A V A G N A 7.71'92
2 221 V AL E NTE  S a m ue l e E A R A P A L L O  N U O T O 4.40'43 7.64'4
3 171 G ABRI EL E  M a rt i n i E A R A P A L L O  N U O T O 4.03'43 7.21'5
4 871 NAS E L LI  L u ca E A R A P A L L O  N U O T O 9.44'43 2.72'5
5 281 P AS S E RA Al ex E A R A P A L L O  N U O T O 7.70'73 0.05'7

T e sse ra t i  Fe m m i n e

1 201 P I ANTANI DA L u c r ez i a T E S 0 3 L I B E R T A S  N O V A R A 8.52'82
2 701 M AM M I  E l i s a T E S 8 2 G E N O V A 7.14'82 9.51
3 581 BRO G I  L u c r ez i a T E S 0 2 N U OT A T O R I  G E N O V E S I 2.90'92 4.34
4 901 BO TTE RO  Al es s a n d ra T E S 6 3 S E S T R I  L E V A N T E 0.65'43 2.03'6
5 921 CRI S AFUL L I  P a o l a Be a tr i c e T E S 6 3 F R E E S W I MM E R  A . S . D ? 6.94'53 8.32'7
6 981 G RO TTI Ad a lg i s a T E S 6 3 G R OS S E T O 7.25'53 9.62'7
7 431 F O RO NI J e s si c a T E S 7 2 C A MP O G A L L I A N I 5.60'63 7.04'7
8 781 I S M AI L An n a M u e se r T E S 6 2 A . S . D .  S E A  S U B  MO D E N A 1.60'04 3.04'11
9 601 P UTZ O LU M o n ic a T E S 7 5 R O MA 7.24'14 9.61'31
01 031 M E L O NI Al e ss a n d ra T E S 6 8 F R E E S W I MM E R 0.75'54 2.13'71

T e ssera t i  M a sch i

1 101 CO S TA E m a n u el e T E S 6 8 R A P A L L O  N U O T O 1.52'82
2 121 CAS CI ARO  P ie r o T E S 7 1 S A N T O  S T E F A N O  M A GR A 0.63'03 9.01'2
3 2 S CHI ASS E L L O NI  L u ca T E S R A P A L L O 2.24'03 1.71'2
4 091 BARBI NI  L u ca  An to n i o T E S 6 3 G R OS S E T O 1.90'13 0.44'2
5 1 RUBI NI Ri cc a r d o T E S R A P A L L O 4.02'23 3.55'3
6 721 ANDRE OL I  And r e a T E S 6 5 8.11'33 7.64'4
7 191 BO S CO  G i u s ep p e T E S 6 3 G R OS S E T O 6.32'43 5.85'5
8 071 NATAL I Da n il o T E S 6 2 A S S O C I A Z I O N E  N U O T O  C L U B  F I R E N Z E 4.72'43 3.20'6
9 471 CAP O NI F l a mi n i o T E S 5 6 A S S O C I A Z I O N E  N U O T O  C L U B  F I R E N Z E 1.92'43 0.40'6
01 811 M AL ANDRI NO  Do m e n ic o  G ia n l u ca T E S 7 3 B A L D I C H I E R I 9.05'43 8.52'6
11 881 CHE N Ba n g h ui T E S 7 1 G R OS S E T O 4.24'63 3.71'8
21 371 G I ACHI G a b ri e l e T E S 7 4 P I S T O I A 8.94'73 7.42'9

Am ato r i  F e m m i n e

1 941 G AL L I A An n a A M A 9 1 9.24'23
2 831 TUCCI  V i o le t ta A M A 9 2 6.33'43 7.05'1
3 741 DE L L A CAS A M a r t in a A M A 8 8 G E N O V A 6.35'73 7.01'5
4 631 F RANZ E'  I ol a n d a A M A 7 9 6.91'83 7.63'5
5 141 BI ANCHI  Ale s s i a A M A 9 3 A Q U A T I C A  T O R I N O 8.05'93 9.70'7
6 331 CUS ARO Ri ta A M A 5 8 5.02'04 6.73'7
7 081 BARG E TTO  F ed e r i ca A M A 7 1 8.23'04 9.94'7
8 841 DE  F RAI A E li s a b et ta A M A 7 5 6.51'24 7.23'9
9 311 RO S S I  S i m o na A M A 7 3 L A V A G N A 6.73'34 7.45'01
01 231 M URG I A Ag n es e A M A 6 8 8.25'44 9.90'21
11 441 P AP A Al e s s an d r a A M A 7 6 2.93'54 3.65'21
21 931 Z ANCHI F u l v i a A M A 6 4 A Q U A T I C A  T O R I N O 6.00'74 7.71'41
31 821 M UO L O  Ba r b a ra A M A 7 0 F R E E S W I MM E R 3.82'94 4.54'61
41 911 CARO Z ZI NO  Sa b r i na A M A 7 1 G E N O V A 8.21'50:1 9.92'23
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Am ato r i

S .  Mi c he le  d i  P agana (GE ) , 25 / 09 / 21

TURNO 1

CLA S SIF ICA  INDIVIDUA LE  TURNO 1

C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S O C I E T A ' T O T A L E D I S T A C C O P T

Am a to r i M a schi

1 511 S AS S O LI  Al be r to A M A 7 3 G E N O V A 3.02'82
2 801 RO BE RTO  Ti by A M A 6 9 G E N O V A 3.12'82 0.1
3 301 D'URS O An d re a A M A 8 0 T R E N T O 2.85'03 9.73'2
4 501 KRAS S IO UK Nik i ta A M A 8 6 M O N T E C A T I N I 4.60'13 1.64'2
5 151 M ARTI NI  F il i p p o A M A 0 7 3.51'13 0.55'2
6 611 BAL BI  S te fa n o A M A 7 0 G E N O V A 1.92'13 8.80'3
7 241 BE RTO LI NO  Ste fa no A M A 9 7 A Q U A T I C A  T O R I N O 5.24'13 2.22'3
8 041 CO L I  S e r g io A M A 6 7 A Q U A T I C A  T O R I N O 3.34'13 0.32'3
9 261 O M O DE O  M a r c o A M A 6 4 C A V A 9.34'13 6.32'3
01 521 BI AG INI  I go r A M A 6 3 7.84'13 4.82'3
11 111 RE G E S TRO  V it to r io A M A 6 2 R A P A L L O 2.55'13 9.43'3
21 731 M ARCHES I  F ed e r i co A M A 7 2 3.73'33 0.71'5
31 681 P O Z Z O  E d i l io A M A 6 6 N U OT A T O R I  G E N O V E S I 6.42'43 3.40'6
41 541 CARNI GL I A Da n i e le A M A 7 2 S A N T A  MA R G H E R I T A  L I G U R E 4.43'43 1.41'6
51 011 CO NTARDI  E fr e m A M A 6 4 7.20'53 4.24'6
61 421 CARL E VARO  M ar c e l lo A M A 7 0 S A N T A  MA R G H E R I T A  L I G U R E 5.13'53 2.11'7
71 131 P AG ANO L o r en z o A M A 7 3 6.10'63 3.14'7
81 861 BO RDO NI  M a s si m o A M A 8 5 R I OM A G GI O R E 9.73'63 6.71'8
91 621 CAS AP IE TRA An d r e a A M A 6 8 G E N O V A 3.84'63 0.82'8
02 051 M ARTI NI  M a ss i m i li a n o A M A 7 4 6.05'63 3.03'8
12 711 BARDE SS O NO  Pa o l o A M A 6 9 1.13'73 8.01'9
22 561 RI M AROL I  Cla u d i o A M A 6 2 A T T R A V E R S A T O R I  D I  P O Z Z A N G H E R E 8.04'73 5.02'9
32 851 L O M BARDO  O r ia n d o A M A 7 8 R A P A L L O 6.14'73 3.12'9
42 251 CURL E TTO  Bru n o A M A 7 0 B O GL I A S C O 1.61'83 8.55'9
52 661 F AS O L I Am b ro g i o A M A 6 4 L O S A N N A 5.74'93 2.72'11
62 341 M ARCHIS E L L A Cr i s ti a n o A M A 7 2 3.61'24 0.65'31
72 461 P ARO DI L u c a A M A 7 9 G E N O V A 5.55'24 2.53'41
82 751 G RANDI An d re a A M A 7 0 R A P A L L O 1.02'34 8.95'41
92 361 BO CCI A G i a nf r a n co A M A 6 0 P A V I A 2.42'34 9.30'51
03 531 G AI BAZZ I  Dam i a n o A M A 6 9 F I D E N Z A 1.72'34 8.60'51
13 161 S CHI ASS E L L O NI  Ale s s a n dr o A M A 6 2 S A N T A  MA R G H E R I T A  L I G U R E 0.63'34 7.51'51
23 641 P O NTE  An d r ea A M A 6 4 G E N O V A 8.85'34 5.83'51
33 571 BI S CUOL A F ra n c o A M A 7 7 P A V I A 3.64'54 0.62'71
43 021 DE S O G US  An ton i o A M A 6 4 G E N O V A 8.31'15 5.35'22
53 551 TI RO  P a o l o A M A 3 7 5.13'25 2.11'42
63 651 P RI V ITE RA Gi a c o mo A M A 0 7 G E N O V A 1.23'25 8.11'42
73 411 TI RO  Al e s sa n d r o A M A 6 8 8.23'25 5.21'42
83 351 G I UL IANA F ra n c e sc o A M A 5 2 B A R B E R I N O 8.53'25 5.51'42
93 451 CO P P O LA G i a nl u i gi A M A 6 9 G E N O V A 2.64'65 9.52'82
04 761 ANTO NIE TTI  An d r ea A M A 7 5 G E N O V A 7.04'23:1 3.02'40:1

2 / NEG.99.1-QPC


